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1 1219190117 JYOTI  GAHLOT OM PARKASH GAHLOT SC --- 67.17 1

2 1219190352 SIMRAN  SIKKA PARVEEN SIKKA HGO --- 66.49 2

3 1219190068 deepanshi  RAJKUMAR HGO --- 65.86 3

4 1219190079 ekta  singh RAVINDRA PAL SINGH AIO --- 65.41 4

5 1219190102 ISHU  RAJENDER PRASAD JINDAL HGO --- 65.09 5

6 1219190232 POOJA  JAGBIR SINGH EWS --- 64.95 6

7 1219190082 Garima  BIHARI LAL EWS --- 64.87 7

8 1219190187 Minni  Sharma SUSHIL KUMAR HGO --- 64.69 8

9 1219190135 KIRAN  CHAUHAN PREMPAL HGO --- 64.49 9

10 1219190360 SONIA  MURARI LAL SC --- 64.16 10

11 1219190343 shilpa  RAMESH SINGLA EWS --- 63.82 11

12 1219190267 priya  chugh ASHOK KUMAR HGO --- 63.76 12

13 1219190185 MIKUL  SUNIL KUMAR HGO --- 63.69 13

14 1219190245 PRABODH  SINGH JAI BAHADUR SINGH AIO --- 63.38 14

15 1219190050 Barkha  HITESH KUMAR BC-A --- 63.16 15

16 1219190276 RAHUL  CHHIKARA ANIL KUMAR CHHIKARA HGO --- 63.04 16

17 1219190097 Himani  SHYAM SUNDER HGO --- 62.87 17

18 1219190023 ANJALI  GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR HGO --- 62.74 18

19 1219190344 Shilpa  choudhary SATBIR SINGH HGO --- 62.70 19

20 1219190414 Yashika  Chakarwarty MAHESH CHAKARWARTY HGO --- 62.70 20

21 1219190012 akanksha  PARVEEN KUMAR HGO --- 62.68 21

22 1219190238 Poonam  VEDPAL RUHIL EWS FF-D 62.65 22

23 1219190208 NEHA  KALRA RAJESH KALRA AIO --- 62.48 23

24 1219190061 deepa  garg SHYAM SUNDER HGO --- 62.35 24

25 1219190075 diksha  sharma RAJINDER SHARMA HGO --- 61.80 25
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26 1219190262 Prince  TILAK RAJ HGO --- 61.79 26

27 1219190261 PREETY  UDAIBIR SINGH HGO --- 61.75 27

28 1219190418 Rambhateri  RAMPHAL SC --- 61.64 28

29 1219190175 MANJU  BALA OM PRAKESH SC --- 61.62 29

30 1219190083 garima  hooda KULDIP SINGH HOODA HGO --- 61.56 30

31 1219190059 CHHAVI  LUTHRA SOMNATH LUTHRA HGO --- 61.43 31

32 1219190233 Pooja   Dhingra NARINDAR DHINGRA HGO --- 61.30 32

33 1219190413 VISHU  JAIN VIPIN KUMAR JAIN HGO --- 61.07 33

34 1219190213 nidhi  singhal MANOJ SINGHAL HGO --- 60.95 34

35 1219190252 PREETI  SUBASH EWS --- 60.83 35

36 1219190372 Sunil Kumar Takkar KASHMIRI LAL HGO --- 60.48 36

37 1219190362 SONIYA DEVI AJMER SINGH HGO --- 60.45 37

38 1219190299 RENU GULIA JAI BHAGWAN HGO --- 60.42 38

39 1219190126 kanika  goel RAJENDER GOEL HGO --- 60.40 39

40 1219190381 SWEETY RANI KALU RAM HGO PH 60.38 40

41 1219190186 Milan  Yadav LAL BAHADUR YADAV AIO --- 60.35 41

42 1219190390 VAIBHAV  JINDAL SHIV KUMAR JINDAL HGO --- 60.17 42

43 1219190052 BHARAT BHUSHAN VIDYA NAND SHARMA BC-A ESM 60.12 43

44 1219190096 harshdeep  KULDIP SINGH HGO --- 60.07 44

45 1219190322 Sandip  katAria ANOOP SINGH KATARIA SC --- 60.07 45

46 1219190309 Ruby  GOTHWAL SURENDER PAL BC-B --- 60.05 46

47 1219190111 JYOTI  DHARAMBIR SINGH BC-B --- 59.96 47

48 1219190277 RAJAT   SAINI TEK CHAND BC-B --- 59.86 48

49 1219190095 harsh  TEJPAL HGO --- 59.83 49

50 1219190355 SOMVIR  CHANDA RAM HGO --- 59.83 50

51 1219190371 Sunil kumar singh kadyan AZAD SINGH KADYAN HGO --- 59.70 51

52 1219190304 ritika  khurana SUBHASH CHANDER JUNEJA HGO --- 59.68 52

53 1219190027 ANJU  RANI MANGAL SAIN HGO --- 59.68 53

54 1219190036 ANSHITA  ANOOP SINGH HGO --- 59.59 54

55 1219190314 Sakshi  HARI KISHAN ANAND HGO --- 59.57 55

56 1219190196 MONIKA  SURESH KUMAR HGO --- 59.42 56

57 1219190063 DEEPAK  RAM LAL SC --- 59.42 57



58 1219190273 purnima  rani DEVI DAYAL SHARMA HGO --- 59.38 58

59 1219190200 Monisha  SURESH KUMAR HGO --- 59.37 59

60 1219190336 SEEMA  BUMRA SULTAN SINGH BUMRA SC --- 59.23 60

61 1219190070 DEEPIKA  GOEL NIRMAL GOEL AIO --- 59.07 61

62 1219190330 saurabh  NARESH KUMAR BC-A --- 59.07 62

63 1219190183 meenu   kumari CHAND SINGH HGO --- 59.03 63

64 1219190409 VIPIN  BALWAN SINGH EWS --- 59.02 64

65 1219190353 SNEHLATA  RANVIR SINGH DHAKA HGO ESM 58.79 65

66 1219190239 POONAM  RAM KUMAR EWS --- 58.64 66

67 1219190310 Ruma  Chaudhary DHARAMVEER CHAUDHARY HGO --- 58.60 67

68 1219190378 SUSHMA  JOGINDER SINGH BUDSHRA HGO PH 58.51 68

69 1219190040 ANUDEEP  DAHIYA RAJBIR SINGH AIO --- 58.40 69

70 1219190123 kajal  garg SANJAY GARG HGO --- 58.29 70

71 1219190403 vikki  sharma JAI KISHAN SHARMA HGO FF-D 58.26 71

72 1219190136 KIRTI   GREWAL RAN SINGH SC --- 58.07 72

73 1219190377 SURENDER   SAINI MANGE RAM BC-B --- 58.06 73

74 1219190294 REETU RAJ  RAMPHOOL HGO PH 58.06 74

75 1219190152 Madhu  RAJ SINGH HGO --- 57.99 75

76 1219190312 sachin  AJMER SINGH HGO --- 57.99 76

77 1219190013 alpana  sengar HAKIM SINGH AIO --- 57.93 77

78 1219190317 sakshi tayal NARESH KUMAR HGO --- 57.89 78

79 1219190266 Priya   sangwan DARSHAN SINGH HGO --- 57.86 79

80 1219190231 POOJA  ZORA SINGH HGO --- 57.79 80

81 1219190045 Arjun  Gupta SHIV RATTAN GUPTA EWS --- 57.69 81

82 1219190181 MEENAKSHI  MUKESH CHAND SC --- 57.55 82

83 1219190433 MINAKSHI  SURESH KUMAR HGO --- 57.38 83

84 1219190332 SAVITA   RANI ROHTASH MALODIA SC --- 57.37 84

85 1219190442 Jivan Jot Singh KULDIP SINGH AIO --- 57.34 85

86 1219190303 Rimpy  HARI SINGH SC --- 57.28 86

87 1219190035 Anoop  singh HAWA SINGH HGO --- 57.23 87

88 1219190243 poonam  malik SAHIB SINGH MALIK HGO --- 57.07 88

89 1219190145 KUNIKA  DHALL RAMESH CHANDRA DHALL HGO --- 57.03 89



90 1219190305 ritu  RANBIR SINGH HGO --- 56.99 90

91 1219190065 Deepak  Chauhan SURESH CHAND CHAUHAN BC-A --- 56.97 91

92 1219190258 preeti  sharma SURESH KUMAR AIO --- 56.95 92

93 1219190293 RAVITA  GAJRAJ SINGH BC-B --- 56.91 93

94 1219190114 JYOTI  RAJINDER CHHABRA HGO --- 56.89 94

95 1219190350 Sidhant  Ohlan JOGINDER SINGH HGO --- 56.84 95

96 1219190274 PURVANJALI  SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA BC-A --- 56.82 96

97 1219190271 priyanka  kumari NARESH KUMAR YADAV BC-B ESM 56.68 97

98 1219190284 Rakhi  Chauhan VIJAY PAL HGO --- 56.61 98

99 1219190121 Kajal  HARINDER SINGH CHATTHA HGO --- 56.54 99

100 1219190104 JAIDEEP  JAIKISHAN SC --- 56.52 100

101 1219190333 sawitri devi BRAHM DASS BC-A --- 56.51 101

102 1219190391 vaishali  DINDAYAL HGO --- 56.46 102

103 1219190197 Monika  KAMAL KISHOR SC --- 56.44 103

104 1219190373 SUNITA  KUMARI SITA RAM HGO --- 56.42 104

105 1219190340 shamsher   singh RAM KUMAR SC --- 56.33 105

106 1219190227 PARVEEN  KUMAR RAJESH SAINI BC-B --- 56.31 106

107 1219190127 kapil  ahuja MAN MOHAN AHUJA HGO --- 56.22 107

108 1219190437 KAVITA   RAM KISHAN HGO --- 56.15 108

109 1219190235 POOJA  RANI SATYAWAN SINGH BC-B --- 56.13 109

110 1219190002 aakansha  dahiya SUSHIL KUMAR DAHIYA HGO --- 56.13 110

111 1219190125 Kanchan  bagri SUBHASH CHANDER BAGRI BC-A ESM 56.00 111

112 1219190131 KAVITA  DINESH VERMA BC-A --- 55.93 112

113 1219190323 SANJANA  bHAKAR RAMESH BHAKAR HGO --- 55.92 113

114 1219190268 PRIYANKA  BISHAMBER DEV HGO --- 55.90 114

115 1219190195 Monika  SURENDER KUMAR BC-A --- 55.85 115

116 1219190348 shweta  saini PREM CHAND SAINI BC-B --- 55.78 116

117 1219190341 SHefali  ASHWANI KUMAR BC-B --- 55.75 117

118 1219190346 SHWETA  BHAGWAN DAS BHARDWAJ HGO --- 55.72 118

119 1219190237 POOJA  SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER HGO --- 55.48 119

120 1219190264 PRIYA  ANIL KUMAR SC --- 55.36 120

121 1219190246 PRAGATI  RAMESH KUMAR BC-A --- 55.28 121



122 1219190084 GARIMA  PUNIYANI ASHOK KUMAR PUNIYANI HGO --- 55.20 122

123 1219190042 ANUPREET  MAHIPAL SINGH HGO --- 55.19 123

124 1219190394 Vandana   Aggarwal PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA HGO --- 55.17 124

125 1219190374 Sunita  Yadav SANJEEV KUMAR BC-B --- 55.07 125

126 1219190153 MADHU  VERMA RAMESH KUMAR VERMA BC-A --- 55.06 126

127 1219190158 MANDEEP  KUMAR VAJIR SINGH SC --- 55.04 127

128 1219190324 SANTOSH  KUMARI BALRAM SC --- 55.03 128

129 1219190260 preeti yadav yadav RAJESH KUMAR BC-B --- 55.02 129

130 1219190134 kiran  RAM LAL BC-A --- 54.94 130

131 1219190342 Shikha  JAIVIR SINGH SC --- 54.87 131

132 1219190112 Jyoti  J S LAMBA SC --- 54.81 132

133 1219190174 MANJU  DHARAMPAL BC-A --- 54.79 133

134 1219190067 DEEPAK  SHARMA SATBIR SHARMA HGO --- 54.75 134

135 1219190159 MANGHE  RAM VED PARKASH SC --- 54.54 135

136 1219190211 NIDHI  ASHOK KUMAR SC --- 54.42 136

137 1219190105 JASHVANTI  JAGDISH SC --- 54.32 137

138 1219190354 SNEHLATA  HUKAM SINGH SC --- 54.26 138

139 1219190001 Aakanksha  sangwan ARVIND SANGWAN HGO --- 54.24 139

140 1219190124 KAMAL PREET  KAUR GUNJEET SINGH EWS --- 54.19 140

141 1219190018 ANIL  KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH SC --- 54.15 141

142 1219190285 rakhi  yadav RAWAT YADAV BC-B --- 54.13 142

143 1219190279 RAJNI  RANI NARESH KUMAR BC-A --- 54.09 143

144 1219190080 gajender  kaushik SATISH KAUSHIK EWS --- 53.59 144

145 1219190033 ANKUR  BHUSHAN BRIZ BHUSHAN HGO --- 53.53 145

146 1219190154 Madhuri  SUNIL KUMAR BC-A --- 53.39 146

147 1219190020 ANITA  DEVI RAMEHAR SC --- 53.33 147

148 1219190358 SONAM  RAJENDER KUMAR EWS --- 53.11 148

149 1219190100 Hunny  SATYAWAN BC-A --- 53.09 149

150 1219190142 kriti  arya SURESH CHAND ARYA HGO --- 52.99 150

151 1219190328 Sarita  SURENDER SINGH HGO ESM 52.97 151

152 1219190198 monika  SATBIR SINGH BC-A --- 52.95 152

153 1219190034 ANNU   ASHOK KUMAR HGO --- 52.75 153



154 1219190189 MOHIT  ANAND HGO --- 52.52 154

155 1219190171 MANJEET  DABAS LAYAK RAM HGO

PH 

 52.42 155

156 1219190402 vikash  DHARAM BIR SINGH SC --- 52.35 156

157 1219190401 VIKAS  LAKRA KARAMBEER HGO --- 52.32 157

158 1219190410 Vipin  Nandal SUNIL NANDAL HGO --- 52.31 158

159 1219190325 SAPNA RANI HANS RAJ EWS FF-D 52.24 159

160 1219190066 deepak  kumar BHIKHU RAM HGO --- 52.13 160

161 1219190178 MEENA  DEVI RAMPHAL SINGH HGO --- 51.63 161

162 1219190405 VIKRAM  MAHINDER SINGH HGO PH 51.18 162

163 1219190219 Nisha  SUKHBIR SINGH HGO --- 51.09 163

164 1219190028 ANJU  ROHILLA HOSHIAR SINGH BC-A --- 50.68 164

165 1219190139 KRISHAN LAL SHARMA MANHOR LAL SHARMA HGO --- 50.43 165

166 1219190201 Mukul  Khanna SHAM SUNDER KHANNA AIO --- 50.21 166

167 1219190107 Jayant  Dalal JAIPAL HGO ESM 49.91 167

168 1219190156 MAMTA  RADHEYSHAM SC --- 49.50 168

169 1219190296 RENU  RAMESH KUMAR EWS --- 49.46 169

170 1219190182 MEENAKSHI  PHOOL SINGH HGO --- 49.23 170

171 1219190060 DEEPA  BAGDI KRISHAN BAGDI SC --- 49.21 171

172 1219190255 PREETI  ATTRI V K ATTRI HGO --- 48.51 172

173 1219190287 RAMAN  BHUPINDER EWS --- 48.23 173

174 1219190226 pardeep  SURENDER HGO --- 46.73 174

175 1219190037 ANSHU  SAJJAN KUMAR HGO --- 46.04 175

176 1219190327 SARITA  OM PRAKSAH EWS --- 45.71 176

177 1219190319 Sanchit  SHRIOM EWS --- 44.56 177

178 1219190430 NEETU  RANBIR SINGH HGO --- 43.06 178
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1 1219190117 JYOTI  GAHLOT OM PARKASH GAHLOT SC --- 72.17 1

2 1219190352 SIMRAN  SIKKA PARVEEN SIKKA HGO --- 71.49 2

3 1219190068 deepanshi  RAJKUMAR HGO --- 70.86 3

4 1219190232 POOJA  JAGBIR SINGH EWS --- 69.95 4

5 1219190187 Minni  Sharma SUSHIL KUMAR HGO --- 69.69 5

6 1219190135 KIRAN  CHAUHAN PREMPAL HGO --- 69.49 6

7 1219190360 SONIA  MURARI LAL SC --- 69.16 7

8 1219190267 priya  chugh ASHOK KUMAR HGO --- 68.76 8

9 1219190185 MIKUL  SUNIL KUMAR HGO --- 68.69 9

10 1219190050 Barkha  HITESH KUMAR BC-A --- 68.16 10

11 1219190023 ANJALI  GUPTA PAWAN KUMAR HGO --- 67.74 11

12 1219190238 Poonam  VEDPAL RUHIL EWS FF-D 67.65 12

13 1219190262 Prince  TILAK RAJ HGO --- 66.79 13

14 1219190083 garima  hooda KULDIP SINGH HOODA HGO --- 66.56 14

15 1219190413 VISHU  JAIN VIPIN KUMAR JAIN HGO --- 66.07 15

16 1219190213 nidhi  singhal MANOJ SINGHAL HGO --- 65.95 16

17 1219190252 PREETI  SUBASH EWS --- 65.83 17

18 1219190372 Sunil Kumar Takkar KASHMIRI LAL HGO --- 65.48 18

19 1219190362 SONIYA DEVI AJMER SINGH HGO --- 65.45 19

20 1219190126 kanika  goel RAJENDER GOEL HGO --- 65.40 20

21 1219190381 SWEETY RANI KALU RAM HGO PH 65.38 21

22 1219190390 VAIBHAV  JINDAL SHIV KUMAR JINDAL HGO --- 65.17 22

23 1219190102 ISHU  RAJENDER PRASAD JINDAL HGO --- 65.09 23

24 1219190096 harshdeep  KULDIP SINGH HGO --- 65.07 24
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25 1219190322 Sandip  katAria ANOOP SINGH KATARIA SC --- 65.07 25

26 1219190082 Garima  BIHARI LAL EWS --- 64.87 26

27 1219190095 harsh  TEJPAL HGO --- 64.83 27

28 1219190371 Sunil kumar singh kadyan AZAD SINGH KADYAN HGO --- 64.70 28

29 1219190304 ritika  khurana SUBHASH CHANDER JUNEJA HGO --- 64.68 29

30 1219190027 ANJU  RANI MANGAL SAIN HGO --- 64.68 30

31 1219190036 ANSHITA  ANOOP SINGH HGO --- 64.59 31

32 1219190314 Sakshi  HARI KISHAN ANAND HGO --- 64.57 32

33 1219190196 MONIKA  SURESH KUMAR HGO --- 64.42 33

34 1219190200 Monisha  SURESH KUMAR HGO --- 64.37 34

35 1219190336 SEEMA  BUMRA SULTAN SINGH BUMRA SC --- 64.23 35

36 1219190183 meenu   kumari CHAND SINGH HGO --- 64.03 36

37 1219190409 VIPIN  BALWAN SINGH EWS --- 64.02 37

38 1219190343 shilpa  RAMESH SINGLA EWS --- 63.82 38

39 1219190353 SNEHLATA  RANVIR SINGH DHAKA HGO ESM 63.79 39

40 1219190239 POONAM  RAM KUMAR EWS --- 63.64 40

41 1219190310 Ruma  Chaudhary DHARAMVEER CHAUDHARY HGO --- 63.60 41

42 1219190378 SUSHMA  JOGINDER SINGH BUDSHRA HGO PH 63.51 42

43 1219190123 kajal  garg SANJAY GARG HGO --- 63.29 43

44 1219190403 vikki  sharma JAI KISHAN SHARMA HGO FF-D 63.26 44

45 1219190377 SURENDER   SAINI MANGE RAM BC-B --- 63.06 45

46 1219190294 REETU RAJ  RAMPHOOL HGO PH 63.06 46

47 1219190276 RAHUL  CHHIKARA ANIL KUMAR CHHIKARA HGO --- 63.04 47

48 1219190152 Madhu  RAJ SINGH HGO --- 62.99 48

49 1219190312 sachin  AJMER SINGH HGO --- 62.99 49

50 1219190317 sakshi tayal NARESH KUMAR HGO --- 62.89 50

51 1219190097 Himani  SHYAM SUNDER HGO --- 62.87 51

52 1219190344 Shilpa  choudhary SATBIR SINGH HGO --- 62.70 52

53 1219190414 Yashika  Chakarwarty MAHESH CHAKARWARTY HGO --- 62.70 53

54 1219190012 akanksha  PARVEEN KUMAR HGO --- 62.68 54

55 1219190181 MEENAKSHI  MUKESH CHAND SC --- 62.55 55



56 1219190433 MINAKSHI  SURESH KUMAR HGO --- 62.38 56

57 1219190061 deepa  garg SHYAM SUNDER HGO --- 62.35 57

58 1219190243 poonam  malik SAHIB SINGH MALIK HGO --- 62.07 58

59 1219190145 KUNIKA  DHALL RAMESH CHANDRA DHALL HGO --- 62.03 59

60 1219190305 ritu  RANBIR SINGH HGO --- 61.99 60

61 1219190114 JYOTI  RAJINDER CHHABRA HGO --- 61.89 61

62 1219190274 PURVANJALI  SHARMA ASHWANI SHARMA BC-A --- 61.82 62

63 1219190075 diksha  sharma RAJINDER SHARMA HGO --- 61.80 63

64 1219190261 PREETY  UDAIBIR SINGH HGO --- 61.75 64

65 1219190418 Rambhateri  RAMPHAL SC --- 61.64 65

66 1219190175 MANJU  BALA OM PRAKESH SC --- 61.62 66

67 1219190104 JAIDEEP  JAIKISHAN SC --- 61.52 67

68 1219190333 sawitri devi BRAHM DASS BC-A --- 61.51 68

69 1219190391 vaishali  DINDAYAL HGO --- 61.46 69

70 1219190197 Monika  KAMAL KISHOR SC --- 61.44 70

71 1219190059 CHHAVI  LUTHRA SOMNATH LUTHRA HGO --- 61.43 71

72 1219190373 SUNITA  KUMARI SITA RAM HGO --- 61.42 72

73 1219190340 shamsher   singh RAM KUMAR SC --- 61.33 73

74 1219190227 PARVEEN  KUMAR RAJESH SAINI BC-B --- 61.31 74

75 1219190233 Pooja   Dhingra NARINDAR DHINGRA HGO --- 61.30 75

76 1219190127 kapil  ahuja MAN MOHAN AHUJA HGO --- 61.22 76

77 1219190437 KAVITA   RAM KISHAN HGO --- 61.15 77

78 1219190235 POOJA  RANI SATYAWAN SINGH BC-B --- 61.13 78

79 1219190002 aakansha  dahiya SUSHIL KUMAR DAHIYA HGO --- 61.13 79

80 1219190125 Kanchan  bagri SUBHASH CHANDER BAGRI BC-A ESM 61.00 80

81 1219190131 KAVITA  DINESH VERMA BC-A --- 60.93 81

82 1219190323 SANJANA  bHAKAR RAMESH BHAKAR HGO --- 60.92 82

83 1219190268 PRIYANKA  BISHAMBER DEV HGO --- 60.90 83

84 1219190195 Monika  SURENDER KUMAR BC-A --- 60.85 84

85 1219190348 shweta  saini PREM CHAND SAINI BC-B --- 60.78 85

86 1219190346 SHWETA  BHAGWAN DAS BHARDWAJ HGO --- 60.72 86



87 1219190299 RENU GULIA JAI BHAGWAN HGO --- 60.42 87

88 1219190264 PRIYA  ANIL KUMAR SC --- 60.36 88

89 1219190246 PRAGATI  RAMESH KUMAR BC-A --- 60.28 89

90 1219190084 GARIMA  PUNIYANI ASHOK KUMAR PUNIYANI HGO --- 60.20 90

91 1219190394 Vandana   Aggarwal PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA HGO --- 60.17 91

92 1219190052 BHARAT BHUSHAN VIDYA NAND SHARMA BC-A ESM 60.12 92

93 1219190374 Sunita  Yadav SANJEEV KUMAR BC-B --- 60.07 93

94 1219190153 MADHU  VERMA RAMESH KUMAR VERMA BC-A --- 60.06 94

95 1219190309 Ruby  GOTHWAL SURENDER PAL BC-B --- 60.05 95

96 1219190158 MANDEEP  KUMAR VAJIR SINGH SC --- 60.04 96

97 1219190324 SANTOSH  KUMARI BALRAM SC --- 60.03 97

98 1219190111 JYOTI  DHARAMBIR SINGH BC-B --- 59.96 98

99 1219190342 Shikha  JAIVIR SINGH SC --- 59.87 99

100 1219190277 RAJAT   SAINI TEK CHAND BC-B --- 59.86 100

101 1219190355 SOMVIR  CHANDA RAM HGO --- 59.83 101

102 1219190112 Jyoti  J S LAMBA SC --- 59.81 102

103 1219190174 MANJU  DHARAMPAL BC-A --- 59.79 103

104 1219190159 MANGHE  RAM VED PARKASH SC --- 59.54 104

105 1219190063 DEEPAK  RAM LAL SC --- 59.42 105

106 1219190273 purnima  rani DEVI DAYAL SHARMA HGO --- 59.38 106

107 1219190105 JASHVANTI  JAGDISH SC --- 59.32 107

108 1219190354 SNEHLATA  HUKAM SINGH SC --- 59.26 108

109 1219190001 Aakanksha  sangwan ARVIND SANGWAN HGO --- 59.24 109

110 1219190124 KAMAL PREET  KAUR GUNJEET SINGH EWS --- 59.19 110

111 1219190018 ANIL  KUMAR MAHABIR SINGH SC --- 59.15 111

112 1219190285 rakhi  yadav RAWAT YADAV BC-B --- 59.13 112

113 1219190279 RAJNI  RANI NARESH KUMAR BC-A --- 59.09 113

114 1219190330 saurabh  NARESH KUMAR BC-A --- 59.07 114

115 1219190033 ANKUR  BHUSHAN BRIZ BHUSHAN HGO --- 58.53 115

116 1219190020 ANITA  DEVI RAMEHAR SC --- 58.33 116

117 1219190358 SONAM  RAJENDER KUMAR EWS --- 58.11 117



118 1219190136 KIRTI   GREWAL RAN SINGH SC --- 58.07 118

119 1219190328 Sarita  SURENDER SINGH HGO ESM 57.97 119

120 1219190266 Priya   sangwan DARSHAN SINGH HGO --- 57.86 120

121 1219190231 POOJA  ZORA SINGH HGO --- 57.79 121

122 1219190034 ANNU   ASHOK KUMAR HGO --- 57.75 122

123 1219190045 Arjun  Gupta SHIV RATTAN GUPTA EWS --- 57.69 123

124 1219190189 MOHIT  ANAND HGO --- 57.52 124

125 1219190332 SAVITA   RANI ROHTASH MALODIA SC --- 57.37 125

126 1219190402 vikash  DHARAM BIR SINGH SC --- 57.35 126

127 1219190401 VIKAS  LAKRA KARAMBEER HGO --- 57.32 127

128 1219190410 Vipin  Nandal SUNIL NANDAL HGO --- 57.31 128

129 1219190303 Rimpy  HARI SINGH SC --- 57.28 129

130 1219190035 Anoop  singh HAWA SINGH HGO --- 57.23 130

131 1219190066 deepak  kumar BHIKHU RAM HGO --- 57.13 131

132 1219190065 Deepak  Chauhan SURESH CHAND CHAUHAN BC-A --- 56.97 132

133 1219190293 RAVITA  GAJRAJ SINGH BC-B --- 56.91 133

134 1219190350 Sidhant  Ohlan JOGINDER SINGH HGO --- 56.84 134

135 1219190271 priyanka  kumari NARESH KUMAR YADAV BC-B ESM 56.68 135

136 1219190284 Rakhi  Chauhan VIJAY PAL HGO --- 56.61 136

137 1219190121 Kajal  HARINDER SINGH CHATTHA HGO --- 56.54 137

138 1219190219 Nisha  SUKHBIR SINGH HGO --- 56.09 138

139 1219190341 SHefali  ASHWANI KUMAR BC-B --- 55.75 139

140 1219190028 ANJU  ROHILLA HOSHIAR SINGH BC-A --- 55.68 140

141 1219190237 POOJA  SHARMA SHYAM SUNDER HGO --- 55.48 141

142 1219190139 KRISHAN LAL SHARMA MANHOR LAL SHARMA HGO --- 55.43 142

143 1219190042 ANUPREET  MAHIPAL SINGH HGO --- 55.19 143

144 1219190260 preeti yadav yadav RAJESH KUMAR BC-B --- 55.02 144

145 1219190134 kiran  RAM LAL BC-A --- 54.94 145

146 1219190107 Jayant  Dalal JAIPAL HGO ESM 54.91 146

147 1219190067 DEEPAK  SHARMA SATBIR SHARMA HGO --- 54.75 147

148 1219190156 MAMTA  RADHEYSHAM SC --- 54.50 148



149 1219190296 RENU  RAMESH KUMAR EWS --- 54.46 149

150 1219190211 NIDHI  ASHOK KUMAR SC --- 54.42 150

151 1219190182 MEENAKSHI  PHOOL SINGH HGO --- 54.23 151

152 1219190060 DEEPA  BAGDI KRISHAN BAGDI SC --- 54.21 152

153 1219190080 gajender  kaushik SATISH KAUSHIK EWS --- 53.59 153

154 1219190255 PREETI  ATTRI V K ATTRI HGO --- 53.51 154

155 1219190154 Madhuri  SUNIL KUMAR BC-A --- 53.39 155

156 1219190287 RAMAN  BHUPINDER EWS --- 53.23 156

157 1219190100 Hunny  SATYAWAN BC-A --- 53.09 157

158 1219190142 kriti  arya SURESH CHAND ARYA HGO --- 52.99 158

159 1219190198 monika  SATBIR SINGH BC-A --- 52.95 159

160 1219190171 MANJEET  DABAS LAYAK RAM HGO

PH 

 52.42 160

161 1219190325 SAPNA RANI HANS RAJ EWS FF-D 52.24 161

162 1219190226 pardeep  SURENDER HGO --- 51.73 162

163 1219190178 MEENA  DEVI RAMPHAL SINGH HGO --- 51.63 163

164 1219190405 VIKRAM  MAHINDER SINGH HGO PH 51.18 164

165 1219190327 SARITA  OM PRAKSAH EWS --- 50.71 165

166 1219190319 Sanchit  SHRIOM EWS --- 49.56 166

167 1219190430 NEETU  RANBIR SINGH HGO --- 48.06 167

168 1219190037 ANSHU  SAJJAN KUMAR HGO --- 46.04 168
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